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POSITION|CAR
OVL]CLS| No. [CLS[ [DRIVER

ANWCC SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

[2] AINTREE SPRING SPRINT (Aintree CC)

25.00
24,89
24.76
24.85
24.83
24,83
24,82
2464
24.54
24.57
24.56
2417
23.55
23.48
2460
23.48
23.46
24.46
24.43
23.39
2432
2415
22.57
24.50
23.96
23.83
22.95
23.67
24.41
24 40
24,18
23.20
24.34
22.21

[CLUB [ [NAVIGATOR [CLUB [CAR [ C.C. [ PENALTIES | PTS

1 1 155 5D  Peter Howgate Aintree Reynard SF79 43.75
2 1 50 5B * Geoff Cowell Aintree Jedi Mk1 4473
3 2. 52 8B Barry Whitehead Aintree RBS 4G 44.96
4 1 57 &€ David Sturdy Long/BMSA/MC Van Dieman RF86 45,12
5} 1 183 SE Daryl Henson BARC Ralt RT3 45.25
6 1 32 3E * Tom Kershaw Lancs & Cheshire Westfield SEi 45.26

7 1 41 4B Mike Dixon Aintree Caterham 7 45.42
8 2 56 5C * Andrew Henson BARC Van Dieman RF87 45.50
9 3 54 5C Graham Curwen Aintree Van Dieman RF89 45,69
=10 2 31 3B Graham Oates Aintree Lotus Europa 45.75
=10 2 153A 5E Graham Henson BARC Ralt RT3 4575
12 4 53 5C Tony Metcalfe Longton Van Dieman RF81 46.38
13 2 150 5D * lan Scott Knowldale Megapin 97/15 46.44
14 3 4451 5D David Smith Aintree Terrapin Quest 46.58
15 1 91 BA Steve Rogers Porsche GB Porsche 911 RS 47.53
1% 5 58 5C + Matthew Payne Longton Van Dieman RF91 47.74
17 6 59 5C * Mike Mullins Lancs & Cheshire Quest MT87 47.79
18 2 83 BA Nick Taylor Porsche GB Porsche Carrera RS 47.80
19 3 86 8A Rod Carman Porsche GB Porsche 911 47.87
200 7' 55 5C Barry Thompson Mid-Cheshire Jamun FF T12 47.94
21 4 B4A B8A Colin Belton Porsche GB Porsche 911 Carrera 48.09
22 5 88 B8A Geraint Evans Aintree/Porsche Porsche 911 Carrera 48.43
23 4 152 5D David Jones Aintree Shannon SV 48.47
24 1 16 1C * Jon Sharples Wallasey Ford Sierra Cosworth 48.64
25 6 82 B8A Mark Matthews Porsche GB Porsche 911 Club 48.80
26 7 180 BA Peter Morris Porsche GB Porsche 911 Coupe 49.07
27 2 40 4A * LesProctor L&C/HSA/BARC OMS SC1B 4912
28 8 B8BA BA Craig Powers Aintree/Porsche Porsche 911 Carrera 43.40
29 1 115 D Tony Bolton MGCC MG Midget Special 49.59
30 1 80 B6A + Mike Sarsfield Liverpool Ford Fiesta 49.66
31 2 B60A 6A John Downey Liverpool Ford Fiesta 50.13
=32 9 81 B8A David Pattison Porsche GB Porsche 911 Carrera 50.40
=32: 1 111 e John Dignan MGCC MGB Roadster 50.40
34 B8 70 5C Howard Parkinson Aintree Formula Ford 50.49
35 1 12 1B Bobby Friers BARC Renault Clio Williams 50.63
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=38
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186
61

187
126

41A
87
181
10
136
123A
14
121
184
188
103
51
104
127
108
182
15

112A
123
30
183
102
20
17
133
104A
106
62
112
106A
131
100
122
135

8B
6B
8B
SC
1B
4B
8A
8B
1A

SB
1C
SB
8B
8B

SB

SB

8B
1C
8A
D
SB
3B
8B
A
2C

Crowolowweld

G

Nick Weir

Allan Davies
Keith Calder
Paul Bond
Dave Boland
Tony Carroll
Jim Palmer
David Grady
John Marsden
Guy Northam
Andy Davies
Stephen English
Paul Bowker
Simon Wilson
Keith Lofthouse
Paul Newton
Bob Jones
Peter Toes
Keith Morris
John Stuart
Raymond Boyd
Peter Brown
Sarah Belton
Steve Ashby
Peter Davies
Phil Concannon
Stuart Maclean
Terry Pigott

lan Hill

Allan Sakney
Stephen Bulling
Andy Clay
Andrew Wolf
David Coulson
Jill Ashby
Helen Wolf
Mike Waterhouse
Richard Saxton
Dave Palmer
Philip Evans

Porsche GB
Wallasey
Aintree
BARC/Aintree
BARC

Aintree
Aintree/Porsche
Porsche GB
Mini Cooper Reg
Bentley Drivers
Wallasey
Mid-Cheshire
Wallasey
Porsche GB
Porsche GB
MGCC
Aintree/L&CCC
MGCC

Aintree

MGCC
Porsche GB
Reliant S&S
Porsche GB
MGCC
Wallasey
Aintree
Porsche GB
MGCC

Lancs & Cheshire
Reliant S&S
Bentley Drivers
MGCC

MGCC
ANWCC
MGCC

MGCC
VSCC/Bentley
MGCC
Mid-Cheshire
Bentley Drivers
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Porsche 911 SC
Vauxhall Astra
Porsche 924 Turbo
Porsche 968

Lotus 7

Caterham 7

Porsche 911 CS
Porsche 9248

Mini Cooper S
Bentley Mk6 Si Spec.
Honda Civic

Reliant Scimitar Ti
Vauxhall Astra
Porsche 924
Porsche 924

MG Midget

Honda Civic

MG Midget

Dutton Phaeton
MGB Roadster
Porsche 924

Reliant Scimitar GTE
Porsche 911 Carerra
MGB

Honda Civic

Ford Escort

Porsche 924

MGB

TVR S

Reliant Scimitar SE59
Bentley 3.5-Litre

MG Midget

MG Midget

Talbot Sunbeam
MGB

MG Midget

Bentley 4.5-Litre
MGB Roadster
Peugeot 205GTi
HRG

50.85
50.93
51.17
51.17
51.23
51.41
51.65
52.25
52.49
52.85
53.11
53.17
53.19
53.43
53.58
53.73
53.77
54.16
54.22
54.29
54,38
54.63
54,63
54.81
54.89
55.02
55.13
55.59
56.01
56.32
56.49
56.55
56.75
56.79
57.21
57.73
58.58
58.66
59.12
59.49

24.30
22,96
2415
24.27
24.04
21.92
22.64
23.65
2417
2414
23.38
22.41
23.35
23.13
23.06
24.07
23.10
23.88
29
22,60
2272
21.81
21.40
22.09
2263
20.43
22.42
23.94
21.27
21.16
22.58
22.87
2279
21.34
21.16
22.40
21.78
22.68
21.01
21.44



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
NTR
NTR
NTR
NTR
NTR
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184A
101
130
89
125
110
134
132
11
63
80
108
120

8B

4B
SB

1A
BA
8A

SB

Lynne Wilson
Michael Marsland
Mark Butterworth
Graham Jones
John Woaod
Edward Revell
Chris Jonas
David Hine
George Povey

Porsche GB
MGCC
Bent/VSCC/Lag
Aintree

Garstang & Pres.

MGCC
Bentley/VSCC
Bentley Drivers
Mini Cooper Reg

Justin Sharples ANWCC
Mike McGoun Porsche GB
Andrew Bush MGCC

Phil Hall Wigan
AMALGAMATED CLASSES:

1A+SB+SC 1C+2C 3B+3E 4A+4B 5B+5D 6A+6B
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Porsche 924

MG Midget
Lagonda LG43
Jaguar C-Type Pro.
Ford Lotus-Cortina
MG Midget

Bentley 4.25-L Open
Lagonda LG45

Mini Cooper i
Toyota Corolla
Porsche Carrera RS
MGB Roadster
Lotus Elan

60.44
61.65
61.78
61.80
62.33
62.39
66.74
67.14

20.45
21.58
20.65
18.24
19.93
19.66
19.12
19.00



